

Name of Head:- Shashuwa Barauli Prusy

Sadak TO Dhekhani Lohiana

^{BIZAT}
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(General)

Name of Agency:- M/S Nandani and **DIVISION**

Block:- Sidhmalilya **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.No-449

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
	21X	18X	0.90	=	340.20
	10X	11X	0.75	=	82.50
	18X	16X	1.20	=	345.60
	16X	14X	0.85	=	190.40
	14X	14X	0.90	=	176.40
	17X	10X	0.80	=	136.00
				=	1271.00
					m ²
(10) Maintenance of tree by the road side.					
					64.00 Nos
11/03/20 D.E					

Abstract of cost

① Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms.				
Qty. vide item No. ① & Page No. 66 of TMB				
i.e. 92.24 m ³				
@ 379.59 / m ³ = ₹				35011.00
② making up of berms / shoulder				
Qty. vide item No. ② & Page No. 66 of TMB				
i.e. 1114.70 m ²				
@ 57.01 / m ² = ₹				63549.00
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm WBM				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item No. (3) & Page No. (67) of TMB					
z.p. - 119.32 m ²					
@ 458.00/m ²				₹	54650.00
(4) Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20 mm Premix Carpet					
Qty. vide item No. (4) & Page No. (67) of TMB					
z.p. - 119.32 m ²					
@ 284.22/m ²				₹	33914.00
(5) Maintenance of Road sign.					
Qty. vide item No. (5) & Page No. (67) of TMB					
z.p. - 1.40 km					
@ 1054.28/km				₹	1476.00
(6) Maintenance of 200m stone and limestone.					
Qty. vide item No. (6) & Page No. (67) of TMB					
z.p. - 2.805 km					
@ 688.17/km				₹	1930.00
(7) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs.					
Qty. vide item No. (7) & Page No. (67) of TMB					
z.p. - 3 Nos					
@ 106.12/Nos				₹	318.00

Continuation

Continuation